
Stand: 13.07.2009 / 10:04:49

Ergebnisübersicht: 2009-Dressurturnier [460928007] 11.07.2009 - 12.07.2009

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) So Nice 2215 7,90P

2. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Romy S194 7,50P

3. Heidemarie Heidemann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Luna Luce150 7,40P

4. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Don Darwin69 7,30P

5. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Christian-Achim36 7,20

5. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Well Done 59233 7,20

7. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diamond Rose55 7,00

7. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fred Astaire 14111 7,00

9. Susanne Glowka (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Rubin's Rosegarden203 6,60

10. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Alina VI6 6,50

11. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fenwick95 5,90

2/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L

1. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Graf Raueck120 7,80P

2. Kim Eicker (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rocadero 33189 7,30P

3. Sabine Altenschmidt (TSPF Essen) Atacao11 7,20P

4. Michael Djedovic (TSPF Essen) Alaves5 7,10P

5. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fresh Up114 7,00P

6. Anna-Christina Brunke (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V. von 1927) Margaux 9153 6,80P

7. Lena Kruse (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Bolino 820 6,60

8. Sabine Altenschmidt (TSPF Essen) Roi de Coeur 4192 6,50

8. Dustin Huber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Weidenkätzchen228 6,50

10. Linda Blaschick (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Duke 9878 6,40

11. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Argentino 658 6,30

11. Vanessa Haurand (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Fürst Metternich 3116 6,30

13. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Diamond Rose55 6,20

14. Jana Beimborn (TG Schlagbaum e.V.) Bobolino 216 6,00

14. Gabriele Hempel-Kalkan (FV f. RTS Hattingen e.V.) Floribelle107 6,00

16. Susanne Glowka (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Rubin's Rosegarden203 5,90

17. Nina Kewitz (RV Byfang e.V.) Divina B 261 5,70

2/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L

1. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 7,80P

2. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2181 7,50P

3. Mayleen Witte (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Wellington 249235 7,30P

4. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Donata 24872 7,10P

5. Melanie Tillmann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Woody 83251 6,90P

6. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos146 6,80

7. Ralf Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubinius201 6,40

8. Isabel Meinert (RSV Essen e.V.) Digimon 459 6,30

9. Susanne Raden (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Aladin 4254 6,20

9. Tanja Lichtenstern (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Mr.Monk 2160 6,20

11. Nicola Schröder (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Le petit charmeur136 6,00

12. Elisa Caroline Gräfin v Wallwitz (RSV Essen e.V.) Quidditch501 5,80

13. Kristina Reuter (RSV Essen e.V.) Mirage 79502 5,30

14. Christina Niesen (RV Byfang e.V.) Rigoletto 170186 4,90

3/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Trense

1. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Didjeri-Doo57 7,40P

2. Jürgen Kuhlmann (Dortmunder Reiterverein e.V.) Weldoni231 7,20P

3. Heidemarie Heidemann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Luna Luce150 7,10P

4. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fresh Up114 6,80P

5. Linda Blaschick (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Duke 9878 6,70P

6. Kim Eicker (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rocadero 33189 6,50P

7. Lena Kruse (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Bolino 820 6,40P

7. Marietta Busch (RFV Werdohl-Rentrop e.V.) Little Live Fire141 6,40P

9. Christina Hansen (ZRFV "Auf der Gethe" e.V.) Laredo 185134 6,00

10. Susanne Glowka (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Rubin's Rosegarden203 5,90

10. Dustin Huber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Weidenkätzchen228 5,90

12. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Conrad 4938 5,80

13. Natalie Börter-Gerwin (RFV Velbert e.V.) Ruby Rub204 5,70

14. Vanessa Haurand (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Fürst Metternich 3116 5,40

15. Sabine Altenschmidt (TSPF Essen) Atacao11 5,30

15. Sabine Altenschmidt (TSPF Essen) Roi de Coeur 4192 5,30

17. Melanie Heinrich (TSPF Essen) Dux 27480 5,00

18. Jana Beimborn (TG Schlagbaum e.V.) Bobolino 216 3,00

3/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Trense
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1. Janna Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Leandro 112137 7,30P

2. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Alina VI6 6,80P

3. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 6,70P

4. Sandra Thoben (FV f. RTS Hattingen e.V.) Ars Vivelle9 6,60P

4. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2181 6,60P

6. Melanie Tillmann (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Woody 83251 6,50P

7. Tanja Lichtenstern (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Mr.Monk 2160 6,20

8. Mayleen Witte (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Wellington 249235 6,10

9. Nane Stühn (Reiterverein Alt Bossel e.V.) Davignon 2047 6,00

10. Nina Schellenberg (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Freelance 3506 5,90

11. Elisa Caroline Gräfin v Wallwitz (RSV Essen e.V.) Quidditch501 5,80

12. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos146 5,50

13. Heidi Paas (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Rigoletto 170186 5,30

14. Kristina Reuter (RSV Essen e.V.) Mirage 79502 5,20

15. Anke Martens (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Champus 5033 5,00

15. Ralf Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Rubinius201 5,00

17. Christina Rose (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Kaluga 5126 4,50

4/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Heike Hülsmann-Trapphoff (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorinjo HT76 7,80P

2. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Didjeri-Doo57 7,60P

3. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fresh Up114 7,20P

4. Stephanie Grote (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Earl of Jo81 6,90P

5. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Conrad 4938 6,60P

6. Ina Eickhoff (RFV Velbert e.V.) Roman Classic193 6,50P

7. Jürgen Kuhlmann (Dortmunder Reiterverein e.V.) Weldoni231 6,40

8. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sandro's Black Lady208 6,30

9. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Argentino 658 6,20

10. Dustin Huber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Weidenkätzchen228 6,10

11. Marietta Busch (RFV Werdohl-Rentrop e.V.) Little Live Fire141 5,90

12. Kim Eicker (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rocadero 33189 5,80

13. Isabel Hohmann (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Robby Tobby188 5,70

14. Melanie Heinrich (TSPF Essen) Dux 27480 5,60

15. Sonja Hebler (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Fritz Feuerblitz115 5,30

16. Martina Knizia-List (RFV Kalthauser Höhe e.V.) Phalconia168 4,90

4/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fire and Ice 15101 7,60P

2. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido84 7,30P

3. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Develino 252 7,00P

4. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Alina VI6 6,80P

5. Sarah Lusebrink (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Callgirl 923 6,70P

5. Christine Winkelmann (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Top Noel220 6,70P

7. Ralf Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Florestanus106 6,60P

7. Janna Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Leandro 112137 6,60P

9. Sandra Thoben (FV f. RTS Hattingen e.V.) Ars Vivelle9 6,50

9. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2181 6,50

11. Nicola Schröder (RFV Bühren-Breckerfeld e.V.) Le petit charmeur136 6,30

12. Sabrina Schweppe (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Abacadabra1 6,20

12. Nina Schellenberg (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Freelance 3506 6,20

14. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sunset 49219 6,10

15. Sarah Schmalenbeck (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Celano 1029 6,00

16. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Allegro 2567 5,80

16. Katharina Martin (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Don Diabolo 570 5,80

5/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. M*

1. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 386 653,00P

2. Andrea Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Leonardo wie Caprio138 645,00P

3. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Ricoeur W185 635,00P

4. Bettina Gressner (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lorenzo 159147 626,00P

5. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Passero166 624,00P

6. Janna Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Leandro 112137 623,00

7. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sun and Fun218 622,00

8. Heike Hülsmann-Trapphoff (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorinjo HT76 612,00

9. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2181 605,00

10. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido84 603,00

10. Cecilia Gürtler (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Feiner Gustav91 603,00

12. Jule Kilimann (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Lord Leicester 4145 600,00

13. Heike Papenhoff Dr. (RFV Gut Diefhausen e.V.) Ferino 2096 599,00

14. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Develino 252 598,00

15. Ina Eickhoff (RFV Velbert e.V.) Roman Classic193 594,00
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16. Marietta Busch (RFV Werdohl-Rentrop e.V.) Little Live Fire141 585,00

17. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danyero46 578,00

17. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fresh Up114 578,00

19. Christina Hansen (ZRFV "Auf der Gethe" e.V.) Laredo 185134 570,00

20. Ralf Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Florestanus106 542,00

21. Paul Kribbe (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Justin 42125 538,00

22. Marcel Wolf (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Painted Black 4163 533,00

5/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. M*

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Frederik W 2112 648,00P

2. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Fernando 64297 642,00P

3. Jasmin Joyt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Will Be 9242 628,00P

4. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Remarkable182 626,00P

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. M*

1. Heike Hülsmann-Trapphoff (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorinjo HT76 7,70P

2. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido84 7,50P

3. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10165 7,40P

4. Carlotta Hassenbürger (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Passero166 7,30P

4. Jasmin Joyt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Will Be 9242 7,30P

6. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Remarkable182 7,20P

6. Marlene Thiel (Reiterverein Waltrop e.V.) Lady Jane 22503 7,20P

8. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Damin Elite40 7,10P

9. Jule Kilimann (RFV Steele-Horst e.V.) Lord Leicester 4145 7,00P

9. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lord Mythos146 7,00P

11. Stephanie Grote (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Earl of Jo81 6,90P

12. Marietta Busch (RFV Werdohl-Rentrop e.V.) Little Live Fire141 6,80P

12. Nicole Gebauer (RV Dortmund-Kirchlinde e.V.) Woodstock 304250 6,80P

14. Birte Schwarz (RSV Essen e.V.) Boccatio 118 6,70

14. Linda Blaschick (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Duke 9878 6,70

16. Isabel Meinert (RSV Essen e.V.) Digimon 459 6,60

16. Nadine Kowalski (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Ferro 15598 6,60

16. Ina Eickhoff (RFV Velbert e.V.) Roman Classic193 6,60

19. Cecilia Gürtler (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Feiner Gustav91 6,50

19. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Fresh Up114 6,50

19. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Redstone 2181 6,50

19. Christine Winkelmann (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Top Noel220 6,50

23. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danyero46 6,40

23. Anke Kuschmann (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V. von 1927) Deljano49 6,40

25. Sabrina Schweppe (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Abacadabra1 6,30

25. Katharina Martin (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Don Diabolo 570 6,30

25. Janna Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Leandro 112137 6,30

28. Mayleen Witte (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e.V.) Wellington 249235 6,20

29. Ann-Sophie Kießling (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V. von 1927) Gentleman 199118 6,10

30. Melanie Heinrich (TSPF Essen) Dux 27480 6,00

31. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Graf Raueck120 5,90

32. Dustin Huber (ZRFV Dumberg u.U.e.V.) Weidenkätzchen228 5,30

33. Michael Djedovic (TSPF Essen) Alaves5 4,80

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. M**

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welttender238 674,00P

2. Andrea Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Leonardo wie Caprio138 662,00P

3. Ville Palomäki (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Wolkenschein 2249 658,00P

4. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Weizenjunge230 656,00P

5. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Frederik W 2112 655,00P

6. Marlene Thiel (Reiterverein Waltrop e.V.) Lady Jane 22503 653,00P

7.  Dipl. Anglistin Karin Suckel (Warsteiner Reitverein e.V.) Wisdom 11246 644,00P

8. Bettina Gressner (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Lorenzo 159147 642,00P

9. Frode Nesheim (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Weijana 4229 639,00P

10. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dewindo54 634,00

10. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Ferro 15598 634,00

12. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Don Roncalli71 633,00

13. Marcel Wolf (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Solisten Traum217 632,00

14. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10165 630,00

15. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Escalido84 629,00

16. Frode Nesheim (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Pik Classic 2508 628,00

17. Sebastian Berg (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Sandro's Black Lady208 627,00

18. Cecilia Gürtler (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Feiner Gustav91 618,00

19. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Paulino 3167 616,00

20. Larissa Knipp (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Malta 31151 596,00

21. Lisa-Maria Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Royal Wonder198 592,00
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22. Vera Lange (RFV Velbert e.V.) Sancerre 6207 591,00

23. Vanessa Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Mont Shiraz157 572,00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dixieland 3262 813,00P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Camfire24 811,00P

3. Karl-Wilhelm Schmale (RFV Unna e.V.) Domino 55366 792,00P

4. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Espada 1085 782,00P

5. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Ferro 15598 777,00P

6. Maike Ksoll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Pantani 10165 766,00P

7. Christoph Geibel-Böhn (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Wellman236 764,00

8. Victoria Suppert (RV "St.Georg" Vorwerk e.V.) Asko 5110 763,00

8. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Paulino 3167 763,00

10. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 386 761,00

10. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De232 761,00

12.  Dipl. Anglistin Karin Suckel (Warsteiner Reitverein e.V.) Wisdom 11246 760,00

13. Klaus Gerhards (Wuppertaler RFV e.V.) Rapaz178 759,00

14. Norbert Lochthowe (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) Freixenet 45113 755,00

15. Marion Wilimzig (RV Volkardey e.V.) Empire 17083 754,00

16. Kirsten Müller (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Kir Royal 48127 749,00

17. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Fabrizio 1589 748,00

18. Elke Buddenberg (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Pionnevanck172 745,00

19. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dewindo54 741,00

20. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Royal Son 5197 739,00

21. Marcel Wolf (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Solisten Traum217 738,00

22. Herbert Köster (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Wellenkönig234 736,00

23. Claudia Raida (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Carracci28 732,00

24. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Whipe241 725,00

25. Frode Nesheim (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Weijana 4229 703,00

26. Lisa-Maria Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Royal Wonder198 698,00

27. Larissa Knipp (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Malta 31151 659,00

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

1. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4205 812,00P

2. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Dior 8460 793,00P

3. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Rubicello 3199 783,00P

4. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Lacoste 77130 778,00P

5. Günter Fritz (RV Gut Landfrieden e.V.) Rubin 429200 772,00P

6. Claudia Niedermayer (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Lesieux139 765,00P

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges - Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Dixieland 3262 45,45P

2. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Dior 8460 42,80P

3. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Camfire24 41,90P

4. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Lacoste 77130 41,70P

5. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Welfentanz De232 41,55P

6. Christoph Geibel-Böhn (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Wellman236 41,20P

7. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rushmore 4205 40,80P

8. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Paulino 3167 40,35P

9. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Ferro 15598 40,10P

10. Victoria Suppert (RV "St.Georg" Vorwerk e.V.) Asko 5110 40,00P

11. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Estina 386 39,35P

12. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Espada 1085 39,10P

13. Klaus Gerhards (Wuppertaler RFV e.V.) Rapaz178 38,75P

14.  Dipl. Anglistin Karin Suckel (Warsteiner Reitverein e.V.) Wisdom 11246 37,35P

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Kurz Grand Prix

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rosselini G196 843,00P

2. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Raschid 23179 807,00P

3. Bodo Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Incocco - Jambo122 793,00P

4. Norbert Lochthowe (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) De La Noche 348 785,00P

5. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Renoir 93184 784,00P

6. Marion Wilimzig (RV Volkardey e.V.) Master Mind 5154 782,00P

6. Hubertus Hufendiek (Reiterverein Altenautal e.V.) Oublette507 782,00P

8. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly R'ivels34 780,00P

8. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 244 780,00P

10. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB50 773,00P

11. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Quin Quattro175 769,00

11. Doris Barth (RFV "von Lützow" Herford e.V.) Wotticelli 4254 769,00

13. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 47119 768,00
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14. Alexandra Voss (RFV Rinkerode e.V.) Floriot108 764,00

15. Sandra Jung (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Mambo No.Five152 759,00

16. Dr. Silvia Katoh (RFV St.Georg Büttgen e.V.) Faruk H504 752,00

17. Ann-Kristin Dornbracht (Landw.Reiterverein Kalthof e.V.) Lancelot 274131 751,00

18. Viktoria Eulner (Wuppertaler RFV e.V.) Merlin 313155 750,00

19. Christian Gesing (RSV Essen e.V.) Landkorn 4132 749,00

20. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Olympos 2162 748,00

21. Hubertus Hufendiek (Reiterverein Altenautal e.V.) Fay 1090 739,00

22. Herbert Köster (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Lukas 610149 736,00

23. Susan de Klein () Freestyle II505 735,00

24. Victoria Suppert (RV "St.Georg" Vorwerk e.V.) Sky Walker 9213 732,00

25. Frode Nesheim (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V) Rahmannshof's Corvino177 715,00

26. Johan Roodt () Odessa STV161 703,00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Grand Prix - Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Rosselini G196 45,85P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Charly R'ivels34 43,50P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Danny De Vito 244 42,90P

4. Norbert Lochthowe (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.) De La Noche 348 42,15P

5. Melanie Schroll (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Delorenzo SB50 41,80P

6. Bodo Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.) Incocco - Jambo122 41,30P

7. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Gilmore 47119 41,10P

8. Alexandra Voss (RFV Rinkerode e.V.) Floriot108 40,90P

9. Marion Wilimzig (RV Volkardey e.V.) Master Mind 5154 40,80P

10. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Raschid 23179 40,75P

11. Viktoria Eulner (Wuppertaler RFV e.V.) Merlin 313155 40,25P

12. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Renoir 93184 39,90P

13. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Olympos 2162 39,30P
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